
Gladewater Tennis Schedule - Spring 2025

Date Details Team
MTuWThF 12/23-1/3 Winter Break Open Courts All Players Home Courts
Monday 12-23-24 Team Practice All Players 9:00am-11:00am
Friday 12-27-24 Team Practice All Players 9:00am-11:00am
Monday 12-30-24 Team Practice All Players 9:00am-11:00am
Friday 1-3-25 Team Practice All Players 9:00am-11:00am
Tuesday 1-7-25 Begin After School Practice V/JV 4:15pm -5:30pm
Tuesday 1-7-25 Parent/Team Meeting All Players 5:30 PM
Monday 1-27-25 Sabine Play-day JV/Varsity 4:15pm-7:00pm
Wednesday 2-5-25 Sabine Tournament-Singles/Mixed Varsity All Day
Thursday 2-6-25 Sabine Tournament-Doubles Varsity All Day
Monday 2-10-25 Winnsboro Play-day (home) All Players 8am-??
Friday-Saturday 2-21&22-25 3A Team Tennis Tournament Varsity All Day (home)
Monday 2-24-25 Paul Pewitt Play-day (home) All Players All Day
Tuesday 3-4-25 Spring Hill Tournament Varsity Multi-Sites
Mon-Fri 3/10-14 Spring Break TBD
Saturday 3-22-25 Harmony Tournament Varsity Harmony HS
Monday 3-24-25 Gladewater Varsity Tourney Varsity Teams:

Pewitt HS
Harmony HS
Sabine HS
Gladewater HS

Tuesday 3-25-25 Gladewater Varsity Tourney Varsity Teams:
Mt. Vernon HS
Grand Saline HS
Quitman HS
Gladewater HS

Monday 3-31-25 Paul Pewitt Play-day (home) All Players
Monday 4-7-25 Gladewater JV Tournament JV Teams:

Harmony HS
Sabine HS
Paul Pewitt HS
Mt. Vernon HS
Grand Saline HS
Quitman HS

Friday 4-11-25 Longview JV Tournament V/JV Multi-Sites
Monday 4-14-25 Spring Hill Varsity Tournament Varsity Multi-Sites

4/21-4/25 District Tennis Tournament V/JV TBD
Wed-Sat 5/7-10 Regional Tennis Tournament Varsity Tyler
Thurs/Friday 5/14-17 Texas State Tournament Varsity San Antonio

Coach Tiffany Lewis
903-530-9481


